

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 333, Page 45, Section 195.805, Lines 2-8,
2 by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

3
4 "Article XIV of the Missouri Constitution shall be designed in the shape of a human, animal,
5 or fruit, including realistic, artistic, caricature, or cartoon renderings."; and

6
7 Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 9, by deleting the phrase "increment of an edible
8 marijuana-infused product containing" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "package containing
9 an edible marijuana-infused product with"; and

10
11 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
12 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____